
WEEKLY TEST SCHEDULE -2025-26
S. NODATES DAY Grade IX Grade XI Grade X Grade XII

6/21/2025 Saturday MATHS MATHS/BIO MATHS MATHS/BIO

6/28/2025 Saturday II LAN CHEM/COM II LAN CHEM/COM

7/5/2025 Saturday BIOLOGY PHY/ECO BIOLOGY PHY/ECO

7/11/2025 Friday ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

7/19/2025 saturday PHYSICS MATHS/BIO PHYSICS MATHS/BIO

8/2/2025 Saturday SOCIAL CHEM/COM SOCIAL CHEM/COM

8/7/2025 Friday CHEMISTRY PHY/ECO CHEMISTRY PHY/ECO

8/14/2025 Friday IT ENGLISH IT ENGLISH

8/23/2025 Saturday MATHS OPPTIONAL MATHS OPPTIONAL

8/30/2025 Saturday II LAN MATHS/BIO II LAN MATHS/BIO

9/6/2025 Saturday BIOLOGY CHEM/COM BIOLOGY CHEM/COM

9/12/2025 Friday ENGLISH PHY/ECO ENGLISH PHY/ECO

10/11/2025 Saturday PHYSICS ENGLISH PHYSICS ENGLISH

10/18/2025 Saturday SOCIAL MATHS/BIO SOCIAL MATHS/BIO

10/25/2025 Saturday (picnic) CHEMISTRY CHEM/COM CHEMISTRY CHEM/COM

11/1/2025 Saturday IT PHY/ECO          REVISION TEST'S WILL BEGIINS
11/7/2025 Friday MATHS ENGLISH

11/15/2025 Saturday II LAN OPTIONAL

11/22/2025 Saturday BIOLOGY MATHS/BIO

12/6/2025 Satuday ENGLISH CHEM/COM

12/12/2025 Friday PHYSICS PHY/ECO

12/20/2025 Saturday SOCIAL ENGLISH

12/27/2025 Saturday CHEMISTRY MATHS/BIO



EXAMINATION SCHEDULE -2025-26
Date Day GRADE-X SYLLABUS Grade XII SYLLABUS

Date

                        REVISION TEST - I (25%  Syllabus)

1 11/1/2025 Saturday MATHS MATHS/BIO

2 11/3/2025 Monday II LAN JEE/NEET

3 11/4/2025 Tuesday SCIENCE PHY/ECO

4 11/6/2025 Thursday ENGLISH ENGLISH

5 11/7/2025 Friday SOCIAL CHEM/COM

                              REVISION TEST - II  (50%  Syllabus)

1 11/17/2025 Monday MATHS JEE/NEET /(OPITIONAL)

2 11/18/2025 Tuesday II LAN MATHS/BIO

3 11/19/2025 Wednesday SCIENCE PHY/ECO

4 11/20/2025 Thusday ENGLISH ENGLISH

5 11/21/2025 Friday SOCIAL CHEM/COM

                                 REVISION TEST - III (25%  Syllabus)

1 12/1/2025 Monday MATHS JEE/NEET 

2 12/2/2025 Tuesday II LAN MATHS/BIO

3 12/3/2025 Wednesday SCIENCE PHY/ECO

4 12/4/2025 Thursday ENGLISH ENGLISH

5 12/5/2025 Friday SOCIAL CHEM/COM

                                  PRE-FINAL -I (100% Syllabus)

1 12/15/2025 Monday MATHS JEE/NEET /(OPITIONAL)

2 12/17/2025 Wednesday II LAN MATHS/BIO

3 12/19/2025 Friday SCIENCE PHY/ECO

4 12/22/2025 Monday ENGLISH ENGLISH

5 12/24/2025 Wednesday SOCIAL CHEM/COM

                                      PRE-FINAL -II   (100% Syllabus)

1 1/20/2026 Tuesday MATHS JEE/NEET /(OPITIONAL)

2 1/21/2026 Wednesday II LAN MATHS/BIO

3 1/22/2026 Thursday SCIENCE PHY/ECO

4 1/23/2026 Friday ENGLISH ENGLISH

5 1/24/2026 Saturday SOCIAL CHEM/COM

5


